
Full Name School Email Phone Job Title Billing Address1 Billing City Billing State Billing Zip
Betsy Fanning Trident Academy bfanning@tridentacademy.com (843)884‐7046 Head of School 1455 Wakendaw Rd Mt. Pleasant SC 29464
Erik Kreutner Trident Academy ekreutner@tridentacademy.com (843)884‐7046 Director of Admissions 1455 Wakendaw Rd Mt. Pleasant SC 29464
Jennifer Mayser Trident Academy jmayser@tridentacademy.com (843)884‐7046 Business Manager 1455 Wakendaw Rd Mt. Pleasant SC 29464
Allison Albert Westchester Country Day School allison.albert@westchestercds.org (336)869‐2128 Upper School English Teacher/Academic Dean 2045 North Old Greensboro Road High Point NC 27265
Kerie Beth Scott Westchester Country Day School keriebeth.scott@westchestercds.org (336)869‐2128 Director of Admissions 2045 N. Old Greensboro Road High Point NC 27265
Penny Rowe Westchester Country Day School penny.rowe@westchestercds.org (336)822‐4022 Director of Finance & HR 2045 North Old Greensboro Road High Point NC 27265
Paul Horgan Hilton Head Preparatory School phorgan@hhprep.org (843)671‐2286 Head of School 8 Fox Grape Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928
Margot Brown Hilton Head Preparatory School mbrown@hhprep.org (843)671‐2286 Director of Development & Finance 8 Fox Grape Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928
Tina Webb‐Browning Hilton Head Preparatory School twbrowning@hhprep.org (843)671‐2286 Head of Upper School 8 Fox Grape Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928
Cleteus Smith Hilton Head Preparatory School csmith@hhprep.org (843)671‐2286 Head of Lower & Middle School  8 Fox Grape Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928
Ross Peters ExploElevate rpeters@explo.org (901)468‐8480  Managing Partner
Damian Kavanagh MISBO damian@misbo.com  (404)918‐8850 President


